
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:23:28.62 16

2 Quantico 00:24:20.84 30

3 Foxcroft School 00:27:27.66 60

4 Tandem Friends School 00:27:13.21 64

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Highland School 00:24:27.84 2

Fredericksburg Academy 00:28:40.86 2
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Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:23:28.62 7 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 210 Ruth Taferi 00:22:18.58 2

2 3 211 Iman Vactor 00:23:01.29 3

3 6 209 Ella Kellebrew 00:24:08.65 5

4 7 213 Kamila Yusupova 00:24:25.94 6

5 8 208 Odelia Jia 00:24:35.37 (7)

6 10 207 Ana Glotfelty 00:25:00.71 (9)

7 29 212 Sara Whitehead 00:30:31.45 (26)

2 Quantico 00:24:20.84 8 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 192 Sarah Brill 00:21:49.48 1

2 9 198 Kallie Williams 00:24:50.13 8

3 11 194 Cecilia Mendoza 00:25:06.97 10

4 13 196 Elise Sowinski 00:25:36.76 11

5 17 195 Chloe Perez 00:26:40.12 (14)

6 22 191 Brooke Bean 00:28:30.71 (19)

7 24 190 Autumn Beach 00:28:43.26 (21)

3 Foxcroft School 00:27:27.66 8 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 142 Caroline Weck 00:25:39.63 12

2 18 138 Sandra Rimkute 00:27:55.80 15

3 19 136 Elizabeth Progar 00:28:05.38 16

4 20 139 Emili Rossman 00:28:09.82 17

5 21 134 Fiona Joyce 00:28:18.30 (18)

6 23 135 Raquel Lopez 00:28:40.65 (20)

7 25 130 Bronte Broadwell 00:29:25.19 (22)

4 Tandem Friends School 00:27:13.21 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 224 Lucy Lowe 00:23:47.59 4

2 16 225 Hazel Lyman 00:26:07.46 13

3 26 222 Claire Gatewood 00:29:28.28 23

4 27 226 Avery Meredith 00:29:29.51 24

5 28 223 Nina Irwin 00:29:44.41 (25)
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Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 192 Sarah Brill K 00:21:49.48 Quantico

2 2 210 Ruth Taferi K 00:22:18.58 Randolph-Macon Academy

3 3 211 Iman Vactor K 00:23:01.29 Randolph-Macon Academy

4 0 177 Carly Goins K 00:23:21.22 Highland School

5 4 224 Lucy Lowe K 00:23:47.59 Tandem Friends School

6 5 209 Ella Kellebrew K 00:24:08.65 Randolph-Macon Academy

7 6 213 Kamila Yusupova K 00:24:25.94 Randolph-Macon Academy

8 (7) 208 Odelia Jia K 00:24:35.37 Randolph-Macon Academy

9 8 198 Kallie Williams K 00:24:50.13 Quantico

10 (9) 207 Ana Glotfelty K 00:25:00.71 Randolph-Macon Academy

11 10 194 Cecilia Mendoza K 00:25:06.97 Quantico

12 0 179 Bee Merchant K 00:25:34.47 Highland School

13 11 196 Elise Sowinski K 00:25:36.76 Quantico

14 12 142 Caroline Weck K 00:25:39.63 Foxcroft School

15 0 164 Riya Menachery K 00:25:43.73 Fredericksburg Academy

16 13 225 Hazel Lyman K 00:26:07.46 Tandem Friends School

17 (14) 195 Chloe Perez K 00:26:40.12 Quantico

18 15 138 Sandra Rimkute K 00:27:55.80 Foxcroft School

19 16 136 Elizabeth Progar K 00:28:05.38 Foxcroft School

20 17 139 Emili Rossman K 00:28:09.82 Foxcroft School

21 (18) 134 Fiona Joyce K 00:28:18.30 Foxcroft School

22 (19) 191 Brooke Bean K 00:28:30.71 Quantico

23 (20) 135 Raquel Lopez K 00:28:40.65 Foxcroft School

24 (21) 190 Autumn Beach K 00:28:43.26 Quantico

25 (22) 130 Bronte Broadwell K 00:29:25.19 Foxcroft School

26 23 222 Claire Gatewood K 00:29:28.28 Tandem Friends School

27 24 226 Avery Meredith K 00:29:29.51 Tandem Friends School

28 (25) 223 Nina Irwin K 00:29:44.41 Tandem Friends School

29 (26) 212 Sara Whitehead K 00:30:31.45 Randolph-Macon Academy

30 0 133 Genia Green K 00:30:54.55 Foxcroft School

31 0 193 Jane Gwinn K 00:31:35.69 Quantico

32 0 163 Hannah Mejeur K 00:31:37.99 Fredericksburg Academy
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